
Radissoni paarisjooks
28. jaanuar 2019
Radissoni hotell
26 korrust

MEHED
K. Tulem Nimi Klubi ...
1. 4:30.2 200-ga Rauno Tiits Marko Viru 2:05.3 2:24.9
2. 5:22.3 InFocus Team Dmitri Tsasovskih Mihhail Bõtškov 2:34.3 2:48.0
3. 5:32.2 Scoutspataljon Sander Kabur Priit Kaljuläte 2:32.7 2:59.5
4. 6:08.0 Külakased Aleksei Trei Oleg Bereznjak 2:49.1 3:18.9
5. 6:13.1 OCR Estonia Heiki Rebane Valdo Jahilo 3:06.1 3:07.0

NAISED
K. Tulem Nimi Klubi ...
1. 5:47.0 Treeningpartner Merlyn Valma Sigrid Turja 2:45.8 3:01.2
2. 5:47.3 Naislendurid Piret Põldsaar Mari-Liis Valma 2:43.8 3:03.5
3. 6:30.7 JK Sarma Helina Pärn Lisett Alt 3:06.7 3:24.0
4. 6:46.1 200-ga NEIUD Mariliis Tiits Lisette Tiits 3:09.9 3:36.2
5. 7:06.9 Täditütred Kristiina Kõll-Grünberg Kärt Radik 3:13.4 3:53.5
6. 7:13.9 SK Sisekaitseakadeemia Liivi Tsukanova Agata Tarraste 3:32.7 3:41.2
7. 9:15.5 HP Sportiv Heleri Pajuste Juula Orav 4:31.3 4:44.2
8. 13:19.2 Perekond Martine Tammaru Marian Kuusk 6:11.8 7:07.4

NAISED-MEHED
K. Tulem Nimi Klubi ...
1. 5:07.5 Maarjuse jääkarud Henri Kaarma Maria Veskla 2:20.7 2:46.8
2. 5:33.2 Truve-Karm Marek Karm Eva Truve 2:18.4 3:14.8
3. 5:42.1 ImbiÄrni Raivo Laanemets Kaili Laanemets 2:36.4 3:05.7
4. 5:46.4 Rae rattaklubi Arvi Romandi Liina Märtin 2:26.7 3:19.7
5. 7:22.4 Lääne Aivar Lääne Andrea Lääne 2:47.1 4:35.3
6. 7:55.8 Turbod Reigo Väli Aali Lilleorg 3:39.1 4:16.7
7. 9:03.4 Remmelgas Priit Remmelgas Anna Remmelgas 3:55.0 5:08.4
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MEHED
K. Tulem Nimi Klubi
1. 2:05.3 Rauno Tiits 200-ga
2. 2:18.4 Marek Karm Truve-Karm
3. 2:20.7 Henri Kaarma Maarjuse jääkarud
4. 2:24.9 Marko Viru 200-ga
5. 2:26.0 Priit Valk Run It Fast
6. 2:26.7 Arvi Romandi Rae rattaklubi
7. 2:28.1 Sander Paesalu
8. 2:32.7 Sander Kabur Scoutspataljon
9. 2:34.3 Dmitri Tsasovskih InFocus Team

10. 2:36.4 Raivo Laanemets ImbiÄrni
11. 2:39.3 Jürgen Bachmann Klubi Humala
12. 2:42.2 Kalev Albri
13. 2:47.1 Aivar Lääne Lääne
14. 2:48.0 Mihhail Bõtškov InFocus Team
15. 2:49.1 Aleksei Trei Külakased
16. 2:59.5 Priit Kaljuläte Scoutspataljon
17. 3:06.1 Heiki Rebane OCR Estonia
18. 3:07.0 Valdo Jahilo OCR Estonia
19. 3:14.7 Siim Saidla
20. 3:18.9 Oleg Bereznjak Külakased
21. 3:25.2 Martin Tiisler
22. 3:39.1 Reigo Väli Turbod
23. 3:55.0 Priit Remmelgas Remmelgas
24. 7:47.5 Kristjan Remmelgas -

NAISED
K. Tulem Nimi Klubi
1. 2:43.8 Piret Põldsaar Naislendurid
2. 2:45.8 Merlyn Valma Treeningpartner
3. 2:46.8 Maria Veskla Maarjuse jääkarud
4. 3:01.2 Sigrid Turja Treeningpartner
5. 3:03.5 Mari-Liis Valma Naislendurid
6. 3:05.7 Kaili Laanemets ImbiÄrni
7. 3:06.7 Helina Pärn JK Sarma
8. 3:09.9 Mariliis Tiits 200-ga NEIUD
9. 3:13.4 Kristiina Kõll-Grünberg Täditütred

10. 3:14.8 Eva Truve Truve-Karm
11. 3:19.7 Liina Märtin Rae rattaklubi
12. 3:21.6 Kätlin Talu
13. 3:24.0 Lisett Alt JK Sarma
14. 3:32.7 Liivi Tsukanova SK Sisekaitseakadeemia
15. 3:36.2 Lisette Tiits 200-ga NEIUD
16. 3:41.2 Agata Tarraste SK Sisekaitseakadeemia
17. 3:48.3 Gerly Sauka
18. 3:53.5 Kärt Radik Täditütred
19. 4:01.5 Jelena Pjatkova
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20. 4:16.7 Aali Lilleorg Turbod
21. 4:31.3 Heleri Pajuste HP Sportiv
22. 4:35.3 Andrea Lääne Lääne
23. 4:44.2 Juula Orav HP Sportiv
24. 5:08.4 Anna Remmelgas Remmelgas
25. 6:11.8 Martine Tammaru Perekond
26. 7:07.4 Marian Kuusk Perekond

1. 9:11 Haki Doku
RATASTOOL
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